
 

Jefferson County Schools 
Bus #2118 PM Route 

 

Bus # Time In Stop 
2118 2:05 PM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 
2118 2:15 PM Jefferson County Turning Point School 
2118 2:31 PM Jefferson County K12 School 
2118 3:08 PM 2733 Thompson Valley Road 
2118 3:10 PM 3396 Thompson Valley Road 
2118 3:12 PM 221 Turkey Scratch 
2118 3:14 PM 3419 Drifton HWY 
2118 3:23 PM Blue Lake Road & Thomas Road 
2118 3:32 PM N. Salt Rd @ Rudd & Blue Lake Road 
2118 3:40 PM E 90 @ Monticello Towing 
2118 3:54 PM 1559 N. Salt Road 
2118 4:10 PM N. Salt Rd @ Sparks Road 
2118 4:13 PM N. Salt Road & Turkey Scratch Road 
2118 4:36 PM 923 N. Salt Road 
2118 5:00 PM N. Salt @ Lamont Subdivision 
2118 5:06 PM Hall & South Salt Road 
2118 5:13 PM S. Salt Road 
2118 5:16 PM N. Baber Hill Rd & Villa Nova Rd 
2118 5:30 PM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 

 
Bus Barn #: 850-347-7057 


